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U.S. District Court 

Southern District of Florida 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered by Pike, Michael on 3/29/2010 at 1:37 PM EDT and filed on 3/29/2010 
Case Name: Doe I. Epstein 
Case Number: 9:08-cv-80119-KAM 
Filer: Jeffrey Epstein 
Document Number: 509 

Docket Text: 
Defendant's MOTION for Order to Show Cause Why Samantha Rivera Should Not Be Held In 
Contempt Of Court by Jeffrey Epstein. (Attachments: # (1) Exhibit A, # (2) Exhibit B, # (3) 
Exhibit C, # (4) Text of Proposed Order Proposed Order)(Pike, Michael) 

9:08-cv-80119-KAM Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Adam D. Horowitz ahorowitz@sexabuseattorney.com 

Bradley James Edwards brad@pathtojustice.com, beth@pathtojustice.com 

Isidro Manuel Garcia isidrogarcia®bellsouth.net 

Jack Alan Goldberger jagesq@bellsouth.net, nalanis®agwpa.com 

Jack Patrick Hill jph@searcylaw.com, clw@searcylaw.com, lcmc@searcylaw.com, s.slater@searcylaw.com, 
sas®searcylaw.com, vat@searcylaw.com 

Jeffrey Marc Herman jherman@hermanlaw.com 

Katherine Warthen Ezell KEzell@podhurst.com, mestrada@podhurst.com 
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Michael James Pike MPike@bciclaw.com, bobbie@bciclaw.com, jcadwell@bciclaw.com 

Paul G. Cassell cassellp@law.utah.edu 

Richard Horace Willits lawyenvillits@aol.com, reelrhw@hotmail.com 

Robert C. Josefsberg rjosefsberg@podhurst.com, amann@podhurst.com, bertpatton®podhurst.com, 
mestrada@podhurst.com 

Robert Deweese Critton , Jr rcrit@bciclaw.com, bobbie@bciclaw.com 

Stuart S. Mermelstein ssm@sexabuseattomey.com, jarbour@sexabuseattomey.com, 
Irivera@sexabuseattomey.com 

9:08-cv-80119-KAM Notice has not been delivered electronically to those listed below and will be provided 
by other means. For further assistance, please contact our Help Desk at 1-888-318-2260.: 

Martin G. Weinberg 
20 Park Plaza 
Boston, MA 02116 

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 
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[STAMP dcecfStamp_IT 1105629215 [Date=3/29/2010] [FileNumber=7411293-1 
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7592992c4b97cd687a54328b12b212923040a4f4cd85db9adc02b73c65cc7]] 
Document description:Exhibit B 
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_II: 1105629215 [Date=3/29/2010] [FileNumber=7411293-2 
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Original ffienamem/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_11: 1105629215 [Date=3/29/2010] [FileNumber=7411293-3 
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db246e7bebffi5f7f2a2b9a5b33e991a508c2f524f9167f9d66bcf4b5111380)] 
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